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No. Haverill Fair / 

Littleton John Rice
Interview: Gary Srcuton, discussed this years fair and the many 

attractions, live music, fair food, 4H displays, and the demo 

derby(s). 

7/28/22

8:20- 

8:27a

7 mins

Orleans County Fair / 

Newport – St. J.

John Rice Interview: Ken Wells, discussed this years fair and the many 

attractions, live music, fair food, 4H displays, 9-11 tribute and 

the demo derby.

9/6/22

8:50 –

8:56a

6 Mins

Littleton Economic 

Development

Around Town 
Program

A new economic development group is gaining momentum in 

Littleton.

9/25/22

5:00 am -

5:03

3 Mins




