QUARTERLY ISSUES AND PROGRAMS WMTK-FM / WSTJ-FM / WIKE-AM 3nd QUARTER 2022

WMTK-FM / WSTJ-FM / WIKE-AM QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAM LIST

PROGRAM ISSUE ADDRESSED	PGM TITLE	DESCRIPTION OF PROGRAMMING TO ADDRESS ISSUE	TIME/DATE	DURATION
No. Haverill Fair /		Interview: Gary Srcuton, discussed this years fair and the many	7/28/22	7 mins
Littleton	John Rice	attractions, live music, fair food, 4H displays, and the demo	8:20-	
		derby(s).	8:27a	
Orleans County Fair /	John Rice	Interview: Ken Wells, discussed this years fair and the many	9/6/22	6 Mins
Newport – St. J.		attractions, live music, fair food, 4H displays, 9-11 tribute and	8:50 –	
		the demo derby.	8:56a	
Littleton Economic	Around Town	A new economic development group is gaining momentum in	9/25/22	3 Mins
Development	Program	Littleton.	5:00 am -	
1			5:03	